HEAVY DUTY
WORKBENCHES
Industrial workbench or packing table used in workshops or on production lines. This range is ideal for
packaging in despatch areas.
• Evenly distributed weight loading capacity – 1400 Kg/UDL
• Customised options are available on request
Workbench Type A with Supawood Top
Code
Workbench
Description
Dimensions
L x D x H (mm)
WBA1700X762 Bench with Top only 1700 x 762 x 914
WBA2000X762 Bench with Top only 2000 x 762 x 914
WBA2300X762 Bench with Top only 2300 x 762 x 914
WBA1700X106 Bench with Top only 1700 x 1067 x 914
WBA2000X106 Bench with Top only 2000 x 1067 x 914
WBA2300X106 Bench with Top only 2300 x 1067 x 914
Workbench Type B with Supawood Top and Bottom Shelf
Code
Workbench
Description
Dimensions
L x D x H (mm)
WBB1700X762
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
1700 x 762 x 914
WBB2000X762
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
2000 x 762 x 914
WBB2300X762
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
2300 x 762 x 914
WBB1700X106
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
1700 x 1067 x 914
WBB2000X106
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
2000 x 1067 x 914
WBB2300X106
Bench with Top
and Bottom Shelf
2300 x 1067 x 914
MAKE YOUR SPACE WORK FOR YOU.
Toll Free 0861 MRSHELF or 0861 677435